
FINAL SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR 2020 OIC BALL 

 OIC Ball date: Saturday February 15, 2020 

 OIC Ball Venue for 2020 Ball: The Jung Hotel, 1500 Canal Street, NOLA 

 YMI Ball date: Friday, February 7, 2020 (to be confirmed) 

 Superbowl: Sunday, February 2, 2020 

PROPOSED OIC ORIENTATION DATES 

 Saturday, October 5, 2019  Orientation at 1:00 pm (at the Dryades YMCA) 

 Saturday, October 12, 2019  Just Us Girls at 1:30 pm 

PROPOSED OIC REHEARSAL DATES (at the Dryades YMCA) 

 Saturday, November 23, 2019 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Saturday, December 7, 2019 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Saturday, December 14, 2019 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm (proposed picture-taking day) 

 Saturday, January 4, 2020  1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Saturday, January 11, 2020 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Saturday, January 18, 2020 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Saturday, February 1, 2020 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 Sunday, February 9, 2020  12 Noon to 5 pm – FINAL Rehearsal 

PROPOSED OIC DEBUTANTE PARTY DATES 

 Saturday, December 21, 2019 

 Sunday, January 5, 2020 

 Saturday, January 11, 2020 

 Sunday, January 12, 2020 

 Saturday, February 1, 2020 

 Saturday, February 8, 2020 (reserved for the Queen; no other parties to be scheduled after 

this date) 


